
3405-CB-QUART-SEN

Maricá / RJ - 11/08/2023

Quartets Seniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName          Pl.Club

 1  1CRSG CRSG (SP)  48.82

 2  2TOGHETER

INSANIA

TOGHETER (RS)  40.52

 3  3PHOENIX

STORMO

AABBSP (SP)  32.09

 4  4APAC

A TENTAÇÃO DO MISTÉRIO 

PROIBIDO

APAC (PR)  24.49
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Maricá / RJ - 11/08/2023

Quartets Seniores

3405-CB-QUART-SEN

RESULTS DETAILS

Nation     TES        PCS      DED       Total

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 26.83  21.99  0.0  48.82CRSG (SP)CRSG 1

 19.27  21.25  0.0  40.52TOGHETER (RS)TOGHETER

INSANIA

 2

 14.50  18.59 -1.0  32.09AABBSP (SP)PHOENIX

STORMO

 3

 12.90  14.59 -3.0  24.49APAC (PR)APAC

A TENTAÇÃO DO MISTÉRIO 

PROIBIDO

 4

Event Manager CAMILA HOEPERS

Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU

Assistant BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA Controller MARCUS VINICIUS SCHIMDT

Referee JULIA COSTA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 JESSICA ZANETTE Judge 3 GLEICE CANI

Judge 4 ANA ELISA MORASSUTI Judge 5 DIOGO SILVA
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3405-CB-QUART-SEN

Maricá / RJ - 11/08/2023

Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CRSG

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.23 +1 0 0 0 +1  7.03 6.80QCL3  1 Quartets Element Cluster

 0.00 0 +1 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.17 0 0 -1 -1 0  7.83 8.00Tr3  3 Dance Travelling Traveling %

-0.33 +1 0 -1 -1 0  8.97 9.30QL4  4 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

 26.83 27.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 26.83  21.99  0.00  48.82

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.75  5.75  5.25  5.25  5.75  5.581

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.25  6.00  5.00  5.00  5.50  5.501

Performance/Execution  5.50  5.75  5.25  5.25  5.25  5.331

Choreography/Composition  5.75  5.75  5.50  5.50  5.00  5.581

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.99

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAMILA HOEPERS

Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA

Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU

Assistant BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Controller MARCUS VINICIUS SCHIMDT

Referee JULIA COSTA
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 JESSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Judge 4 ANA ELISA MORASSUTI
Judge 5 DIOGO SILVA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

TOGHETER

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.50 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1  5.50 5.00QCL2  1 Quartets Element Cluster

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0  7.10 7.10QL3  2 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

-0.40 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1  3.60 4.00Tr1  3 Dance Travelling Traveling %

 0.07 0 +1 +1 0 0  3.07 3.00QCr1  4 Quartets Element Creative

 19.27 19.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 19.27  21.25  0.00  40.52

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.25  5.25  5.00  5.00  5.50  5.171

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.00  5.75  4.50  4.75  5.25  5.251

Performance/Execution  5.50  5.50  5.50  5.25  5.75  5.501

Choreography/Composition  4.75  5.75  5.25  5.25  5.50  5.331

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.25

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAMILA HOEPERS

Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA

Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU

Assistant BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Controller MARCUS VINICIUS SCHIMDT

Referee JULIA COSTA
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 JESSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Judge 4 ANA ELISA MORASSUTI
Judge 5 DIOGO SILVA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PHOENIX

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3  0.00 0.00NLQCl  1 Quartets Element Cluster No Level

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0  9.30 9.30QL4  3 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1  2.20 2.50TrB  4 Dance Travelling Traveling

 14.50 14.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 14.50  18.59 -1.00  32.09

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.75  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.00  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.75  4.421

Performance/Execution  5.50  4.75  5.00  5.00  4.50  4.921

Choreography/Composition  5.50  4.50  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.59

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager CAMILA HOEPERS

Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA

Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU

Assistant BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Controller MARCUS VINICIUS SCHIMDT

Referee JULIA COSTA
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 JESSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Judge 4 ANA ELISA MORASSUTI
Judge 5 DIOGO SILVA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

APAC

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1  4.60 5.00Tr2  1 Dance Travelling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0  5.50 5.50QL2  2 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

-0.20 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3  0.00 0.00NLQCl  4 Quartets Element Cluster No Level

 12.90 13.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 12.90  14.59 -3.00  24.49

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.50  3.75  3.75  4.00  3.671

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.25  3.75  3.50  3.50  3.75  3.671

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.75  3.75  3.75  4.00  3.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.59

Deductions -3.00
Falls: -3.0

Event Manager CAMILA HOEPERS

Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA

Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU

Assistant BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Controller MARCUS VINICIUS SCHIMDT

Referee JULIA COSTA
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 JESSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Judge 4 ANA ELISA MORASSUTI
Judge 5 DIOGO SILVA
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